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Linear

Lightplane 1H
LP1H-LED
25mm x 35/40mm

Features

Individual, continuous run, or 
configured shape.

Expertly cut and welded mitred 
corners.

Available in a large range of 
standard RAL powdercoat finishes 
as well as a considerable range of 
premium metallic finishes.

Direct, Indirect, Direct/Indirect 
distribution options available.

Flush diffusers or Drop diffuser 

options available.

1 standard output options available.

High-quality light with <1% output 
ripple

Tunable White and RGBW options 
available.

Remote DALI, DMX, 1-10V, Phase 
dimming control options.

Remote emergency. Remote 
proximity sensors upon request.

L80 > 50,000hrs at 25°C Ta.

Lightplane 1 H features a compact 25mm linear channel, delivering both direct 
and indirect illumination. Its slim profile enables discreet, minimal lighting 
solutions suitable for suspended, wall-mounted, and surface-mounted 
(direct-only) applications. The driver is Remote.
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Vertical Suspended
Rod Suspended
Wall Mount
Suspended Ceiling
Surface Mount
Track Mounted

Mounting Options

Straight
Square
Rectangle
L shape
Cross
T Shape
U Shape
Z shape
Custom Shape 

Shape Options

80CRI 
90CRI

CRI Options

Non Dimmable
DALI
1-10V
DMX
Phase Dimmable

Control Options - Remote

2700K
3000K

4000K
2700-6500K

CCT Options

Direct Output Options @ 80CRI 4000K

Medium - 1106lm/m
Tunable Low   - 569lm/m
Tunable Med  - 949lm/m
RGBW - 613lm/m

In-Direct Output Options @ 80CRI 4000K 

Di�use Flush
Di�use Drop

Lens Options

DALI motion sensor
Standard motion Sensor
BASIC 3 hour emergency
DALI 3 hour emergency

Additions -Remote

Lightplane 1H
Product Options
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Lightplane 1H
Dimensions

VS -Vertical Suspended

*Drop length supplied 2500mm.
Length adjustable on site.

RD -Rod Suspended

*Drop Rod length to be confirmed prior to production. 
Not adjustable on site. 
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9005
9010
1001
1002
1007
1034
1035
2004
3011
3012
4002
5001
5002
5008
5009
5011
5012
5013
5025
6000
7009
7010
7012
7016
7021

Jet Black
Pure White 
Beige
Sand Yellow
Daffodil yellow 
Pastel Yellow 
Pearl Beige
Pure Orange 
Brown Red 
Beige Red
Red Violet
Green Blue 
Ultramarine Blue 
Grey Blue
Azure Blue
Steel Blue
Light Blue
Cobalt Blue 
Pearl Gentian Blue 
Patina Green 
green Grey 
Tarpaulin Grey 
Basalt Grey 
Anthracite Grey 
Black Grey

7022
7023
7024
7026
7030
7032
7035
7037
7043
7047
7048
8004
8015
8019
8025
9001
9002
9003
9004
9006
9007
9011
9016
9017

Umbra Grey 
Concrete Grey 
Graphite Grey 
Granite Grey 
Stone Grey 
Pebble Grey 
Light Grey 
Dusty Grey
Traffic Grey B 
Telegrey 4 
Pearl Mouse Grey 
Copper Brown 
Chestnut Brown 
Grey Brown 
Pale Brown 
Cream
Grey White 
Signal White 
Signal Black 
White Aluminium 
Grey Aluminium 
Graphite Black 
Traffic White
Traffic Black

Lightplane 1H
Body Colours

Light Forms also covers an extensive range of premium finishes, including specialist metallic finishes.

YW387I 
Ordos Sable

M3000I
Nickel Metallic 

YX355F
Mars Sable

S2304I
Metallic Fine Texture

YW255F
Golden Beach

Y2205I
Golden Splendour

Y2M30I
Dark Bronze

RW404I
Copper Coarse

Y2214F
Anodic Bronze

For full details 
and links to the 
Interpon powder 
range, click here.

EW002E
Aluminium Metallic 
Gloss

https://shop.interpon.com/gb/en/approvals/yw387i.html
https://shop.interpon.com/gb/en/end-use-application/m3000i.html
https://shop.interpon.com/pl/en/approvals/s2304i.html
https://shop.interpon.com/es/en/yx355f.html
https://shop.interpon.com/gb/en/approvals/yw255f.html
https://shop.interpon.com/gb/en/approvals/y2205i.html
https://shop.interpon.com/pl/en/end-use-application/y2m30i.html
https://shop.interpon.com/pl/en/rw404i.html
https://shop.interpon.com/gb/en/ew002e.html
https://shop.interpon.com/gb/en/approvals/y2214f.html
https://www.lightforms.com/products/all/lightplane-linear/



